Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Given Name

+1

+1

+13

Family Name

Rostislav

Igor

Francesc
Sylvain
Marco
Menno
Simon

Christopher

YOB

Pevtsov
Abuin Ares
Pereira
Polyanskiy
Silva

Van Egdom
Turbayevskiy
Serrat Seoane
Montoya
Bryukhankov

Polyanskiy

Godoy Contreras

Fridelance
Van Der Stel

Koolhaas

NOC

1987

1991

1987

1986

1989

1995

1983

1995

1995

1991

1990

1986

1995

1991

1995

1993

1995

Total
Points

AZE

ESP

POR

RUS

POR

NED

RUS

ESP

FRA

RUS

RUS

ESP

SUl

NED

NED

FRA

GBR

Evs
Curr

2049.14

2017.38

1880.52

1725.00

1472.17

1298.13

1285.47

1160.43

1120.14

1111.04

1098.38

1080.33

1050.73

1010.95

958.18

925.34

842.60

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

1762

1484

1718

1061

1322

1095

1038

861

862

671

686

758

859

750

747

898

742

287

533

163

664

150

203

248

300

258

440

412

322

192

261

211

27

100



Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Given Name

+1

+1

+1

+4

+28

Family Name

Pierre
Laszlo
Douglas
Justus
Felix
Simon
Vincent
Gustav
Lasse
Erwin
Liam
Christophe
Vicente
Lars

Alexander

Jordi

Shachar

YOB

Le Corre
Tarnai

Roberts

Nieschlag

Duchampt

Lihrs

Vanderplancke

Lloyd

De Keyser

Hernandez
Pfeifer

Bryukhankov

Garcia Gracia

Sagiv

NOC

1990

1993

1991

1992

1989

1986

1989

1996

1996

1995

1994

1993

1991

1994

1987

1992

1994

Total
Points

FRA

HUN

GBR

GER

FRA

BEL

FRA

NOR

GER

BEL

GBR

BEL

ESP

GER

RUS

ESP

ISR

Evs
Curr

818.15

805.10

797.75

792.59

783.06

770.51

762.80

742.77

737.01

690.61

684.43

679.05

664.02

660.57

657.10

645.10

644.66

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

655

511

569

759

783

544

560

540

597

637

556

609

570

623

370

541

486

163

294

229

33

226

202

202

140

54

128

71

94

38

287

104

159



Rank

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Given Name

+12

+39

-18

+24

+1

Family Name
Casper
Tim

Gabriel

Adrien
Fernando
James
Tom
Jonas

Lasse

Leo
Ben
Nathan

Andreas

YOB

Stornes
Van Hemel
Sandor
Harrett
Sheldon
Briffod
Alarza

Teagle

Richard

Schomburg

Nygaard-Priester

Bergere
Dijkstra

Grayel

Schilling

Prasolov

Castro Fajardo

NOC

1997

1990

1996

1993

1994

1994

1991

1996

1993

1994

1995

1996

1998

1995

1991

1994

1993

Total
Points

NOR

BEL

SWE

GBR

GBR

SUl

ESP

GBR

FRA

ITU

GER

FRA

GBR

FRA

DEN

RUS

ESP

Evs
Curr

644.39

637.23

627.62

610.18

609.19

595.66

587.57

583.69

573.87

572.58

570.19

558.03

552.15

542.24

537.74

533.40

521.58

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

594

637

543

455

230

384

588

549

168

431

570

283

517

348

261

253

212

50

84

155

380

212

35

406

142

276

36

194

276

280

310



Rank

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Given Name

+84

-4

+9

+16

-13

+7

+5

-14

+44

Family Name

Jonathan
Filipe
Amitai
Javier
Henrik
Anthony
Denis
lan
David
Massimo
Kristian
Roberto
Yegor
Andrea

Lukas

Miguel

Bence

Zipf
Azevedo
Yonah
Lluch Perez
Goesch
Pujades
Vasiliev
Manthey
Bishop

De Ponti
Blummenfelt

Sanchez Mantecon

Martynenko

Salvisberg

Pertl
Arraiolos

Bicsak

NOC

1986

1993

1994

1998

1994

1991

1989

1993

1991

1987

1994

1996

1987

1989

1995

1988

1995

Total
Points

GER

POR

ISR

ESP

FIN

FRA

RUS

GER

GBR

ITA

NOR

ESP

UKR

SUl

AUT

POR

HUN

Evs
Curr

509.65

497.69

496.96

494.59

491.81

490.67

484.62

481.22

476.73

470.16

449.56

449.54

449.33

434.53

431.34

428.04

420.01

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

363

382

423

417

409

385

202

461

265

307

100

450

187

120

255

375

218

147

116

74

78

83

106

283

20

212

163

350

263

315

177

53

202



Rank

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Given Name

+62

+25

-19

+103

+15

+60

Family Name

Jonathan
Marco
Jelle

Delian
Roy
Samuel
Ran
Jgrgen
Ivan
Antonio
Morten
Stefan
Calum
Gregory
Matthias
Max

Peter

YOB

Brownlee
Akershoek
Geens
Stateff
Zuaretz
Dickinson
Sagiv
Gundersen
lvanov
Benito
Hansen
Zachaeus
Johnson
Barnaby
Steinwandter
Studer

Denteneer

NOC

1990

1993

1993

1994

1994

1997

1997

1995

1989

1994

1995

1990

1994

1991

1993

1996

1990

Total
Points

GBR

NED

BEL

ITA

ISR

GBR

ISR

NOR

UKR

ESP

NOR

LUX

GBR

ITA

ITA

SUl

BEL

Evs
Curr

416.00

403.69

402.22

370.90

363.41

363.22

360.94

359.09

354.87

354.39

349.16

348.88

346.71

345.35

338.78

337.73

327.72

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

416

313

336

93

335

325

337

150

242

231

324

284

265

73

255

201

259

90

67

278

29

39

24

209

113

123

25

65

82

272

84

137

69



Rank

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

356

Given Name

-2

-2

-18

+3

+26

-6

Showing 1 to 356 of 356 entries

Family Name

Anders
Alessandro
Gianluca
Genis
Alberto
Thomas
Maxime
Daniel
Oleksiy
Gordon

Louis

Richard

Pablo

Bence

Matevz

<
=

YOB

Lund Hansen
Fabian
Pozzatti

Grau

Castineira

Bishop

Hueber-Moosbrugger

Hofer
Syutkin
Benson
Vitiello

Varga

Dapena Gonzalez

Lehmann

Planko

Taagholt

NOC

1994

1988

1993

1994

1996

1991

1996

1983

1985

1994

1998

1989

1988

1997

1998

1994

Total
Points

DEN

ITA

ITA

ESP

ESP

GBR

FRA

ITA

UKR

GBR

FRA

SVK

ESP

HUN

SLO

DEN

Evs
Curr

324.49

324.38

322.88

322.50

319.55

314.39

313.42

299.32

291.69

286.05

285.95

285.42

281.04

277.40

274.36

17.83

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

188

136

190

268

86

245

117

286

286

86

255

241

137

324

187

133

51

229

68

182

292

285

195

22

34

18



